Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Other

Main info

Ahmed Mohamed

gorlikef Cook Desired Vessel Type: S:;Liz;aﬂgi?rs
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 23.07.1978 giza
alshaar404@gmail.com Country of residegci:ti: egypt
00201005248030 Home address: = Gsr AlImnwat
Medium Closest airport: = cairo
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
s00015712 14.06.2021 egypt 12.06.2026
a33620952 03.04.2023 egypt 02.04.2030
cy 353877 21.12.2022 cyprus 20.12.2030
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Other
00332 04.06.2023 Egypt 12.07.2026

18.09.2018


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/228345/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Cooking certificates

Title of document

international Medical
certificates for seafare

Certificates

No.
19264/21/eg
19278/21/eg

2317

19271/21/eg

r.b-2062/2018

26872/21/eg

26872/21/eg

26872/21/eg

14881/23/eg

Date of issue

09.06.2021

09.02.2021

18.09.2018

09.06.2021

29.05.2024

13.06.2021

13.06.2021

13.06.2021

21.05.2023

Medical certificates

No.

15013

rs

Date of issue

04.06.2023

Country of issue

egypt
egypt
egypt

egypt

egypt

Egypt

Egypt

Egypt

egypt

Country of issue

egypt

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Cyprus

Position

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Chief Cook

Document type

Seaman's book

No.

cy 353877

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel Name / Flag

Island Challenger/
cyprus

carmelia / cyprus

sultan/k.s.a

jaya pearl / Singapore

Vessel type /
DWT

Oil tanker

Oil tanker

Survey vessel

Crane
barge/vessel

ME Type / kW

Date of issue

21.12.2022

From - Till

20.06.2023 -
05.04.2024

01.08.2022 -
01.04.2023

10.10.2021 -
06.04.2022

04.10.2020 -
30.04.2021

Valid up
30.05.2026
29.05.2026
15.09.2028

02.06.2026

25.05.2029

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

09.06.2026

06.05.2028

Valid up

03.06.2025

Valid up

20.12.2030

Shipowner /
Country

Petronav ship
management
Itd / cyprus
Petronav ship

management
Itd / cyprus

k.s.a/k.s.a

tss / Singapore



WADI ELRAYAN /

Chief Cook

Sex: male

Eyes color:

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Container Ship

egypt
Height: 180
Weight: 110
Chef Cook
the wife

faten abd elnbi ahmad

National

01.11.2007 - Navigation
30.11.1999 Company /
egypt

Overall size: xxI

Shoe size: 45

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone: | 00201066061817

Kin address: = Um Henan Hawamdia Giza
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